Botswana Telecommunivcations Corporation Limited (BTCL)
TURN-UP DATA BUNDLES

0.10/MB

100MB

5.00

0.05/MB

500MB

10.00

0.02/MB

20.00/GB

0.06/MB

500MB

30.00

0.06/MB

60.00/GB

65.00/GB

2GB

75.00

37.50/GB

28.33/GB

75.00/GB

3GB 90.00 30.00/GB
5GB 110.00 22.00/GB
10GB 220.00 22.00/GB
15GB 300.00 20.00/GB




ORANGE BOTSWANA

ALL MY INTERNET PACKAGE

VALIDITY

DATA BUNDLES (2019 OLD PRICE NEW PRICE Notes
(BWP) as at 01
(BWP) July 2020
12 MB 2.00 _ Discontinued
25 MB _ 2.00 New Package
40 MB 5.00 _ Discontinued
100 MB _ 5.00 New Package
120 MB 10.00 Discontinued
500 MB _ 10.00 New Package
1GB _ 18.00 new Package
300 MB 20.00 _ Discontinued
1GB _ 20.00 New Package
650 MB 40.00 _ Discontinued
1GB 60.00 35.00 Reduced by 42%
2.5GB _ 50.00 New Package
1.5GB 80.00 60.00 Reduced by 25%
4GB _ 80.00 New Package
2 GB 120.00 69.00 Reduced by 43%
3GB _ 89.00 New Package
4GB 220.00 99.00 Reduced by 55%
6 GB _ 119.00 New Package
10 GB 500.00 _ Discontinued
12 GB _ 219.00 New Package
18 GB _ 299.00 New Package
32GB 499.00 New Package







Current Prices
Per MB or GB
(BWP)

N/A

0.08/MB

N/A

0.05/MB

N/A

0.02/MB

18.00/GB

N/A

20.00/GB

N/A

35.00/GB

20.00/GB

40.00/GB

20.00/GB

34.50/GB

29.67/GB

24.75/GB

19.83/GB

N/A

18.25/GB

16.61/GB

15.59/GB

PREPAID KONNE(

VALIDITY VOLUME  [2019 OLD PRICE
(BWP)
5GB 199.00
10GB 349.00
12.5GB _
20GB 599.00
30GB _
50GB 1249.00
70GB _
175GB _
HYBRID KONNEC
VALIDITY OFFER VOLUME
MINIMUM 2GB
5GB
BASIC >GB
12.5GB
CLASSIC 10GB
30GB
PRESTIGE 20GB
70GB
50GB
PREMIUM 175GB
POSTPAID KONNE
TYPE PRODUCT OLD SPEED (MBPS)




CLASSIC

PREMIUM

CLASSIC

PRESTIGE

PREMIUM




cTA

NEW PRICE (BWP) Notes Current
as at 01 July 2020 Prices Per
GB (BWP)
_ Discontinued N/A
_ Discontinued N/A
199.00 New Package 15.92/GB
_ Discontinued N/A
349.00 New Package 11.63/GB
_ Discontinued N/A
599.00 New Package 8.56/GB
1249.00 New Package 7.14/GB
TA
2019 OLD PRICE NEW PRICE (BWP) Notes Current Prices Per
(BWP) | as at 01 July 2020 GB (BWP)
99.00 _ Discontinued N/A
_ 99.00 New Package 19.80/GB
169.00 _ Discontinued N/A
_ 169.00 New Package 13.52/GB
299.00 _ Discontinued N/A
_ 299.00 New Package 9.97/GB
529.00 _ Discontinued N/A
_ 529.00 New Package 7.56/GB
1149.00 _ Discontinued N/A
_ 1099.00 New Package 6.28/GB
CTA
NEW SPEED AS AT NEW CALLS AS AT
01 JULY 2020 OLD FUP NEW FUP OLD CALLS (MIN) 01 JULY 2020 (MIN)
N/A 256K N/A 100 N/A
2 N/A 1Mbps _ 100
N/A 256K N/A 150 N/A




6 N/A 3Mbps _ 150
N/A 512K N/A 250 N/A
10 N/A 5Mbps _ 250
N/A 512K N/A

2 N/A 1Mbps
N/A 512K N/A

6 N/A 3Mbps

N/A

N/A 1Mbps N/A

10 N/A 5Mbps
N/A 1Mbps N/A

20 N/A 8Mbps




NEW RENTAL (PULA) AS

CUG DATA VOLUME (GB) | 2019 OLD RENTAL (PULA) AT 01 JULY 2020
12MONTHS (24MONTHS [12M 24M
20 479.00 399.00 _ _
50 _ _ 399.00 359.00
35 849.00 699.00




Unlimited calls to
Konnecta box

100 _ 699.00 599.00
60 1,349.00 | 1,099.00 _ _
200 _ _ 1,099.00 | 899.00
20 479.00 399.00 _ _

50 _ _ 399.00 359.00
35 849.00 699.00 _ _
100 _ _ 699.00 599.00
60 1,349.00 | 1,099.00 _ _
200 _ _ 1,099.00 | 899.00
100 1,849.00 | 1,399.00 _ _
300 _ _ 1,399.00 | 1,199.00




CURRENT PRICES Per GB

NOTES (BWP)
12MONTHS (24MONTHS
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Packagg 7.98/GB 7.18/GB

Discontinue

N/A N/A




6.99/GB

N/A

New Packag

5.50/GB

4.50/GB

Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 7.98/GB 7.18/GB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 6.99/GB 5.99/GB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 5.50/GB 4.50/GB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 4.66/GB 4.00/GB




VALIDITY

BUNDLES

MASCOM WIRELESS
MYMIX PREPAID PACKAGES
2019 OLD
PRICES

Notes

Discontinued

NEW PRICE as
at June 2020

N/A

25 MB _ New Package 2.00
60 MB 5.00 Discontinued N/A
100 MB _ New Package 5.00
140 MB 10.00 Discontinued N/A
500 MB _ New Package 10.00
1GB 18.00 Not Changed 18.00
300 VB 20.00 Discontinued N/A
1GB _ New Package 20.00
600 MB 35.00 Discontinued N/A
1GB 45.00 Reduced by 13% 39.00

2 GB 65.00 Reduced by 31% 45.00

1GB 55.00 Reduced by 11% 49.00

3GB _ New Package 85.00

2 GB 95.00 Reduced by 27% 69.00

4GB 145.00 Reduced by 32% 99.00

8 GB 275.00 Reduced by 46% 149.00

16 GB| 475.00 Reduced by 41% 279.00

32 GB 675.00 Reduced by 22% 525.00




CURRENT PRICE
PER MB or GB

(PULA)

N/A
0.08/MB
N/A
0.05/MB
N/A
0.02/MB
18.00/GB

N/A
20.00/GB

N/A
39.00/GB
22.50/GB

49.00/GB
28.33/GB

34.50/GB
24.75/GB
18.63/GB
17.44/GB
16.41/GB

MYMEG POSTPAID BUND

VALIDITY

BUNDLES  |2019 OLD
PRICES
20 MB 2.00
25 MB _
60 MB 5.00
100 MB _
140 MB|  10.00
500 MB _
1GB _
300 MB|  20.00
1GB _
600 MB|  35.00
1GB|  45.00
2GB|  65.00
1GB|  55.00
3GB _
2GB|  95.00
4GB|  145.00
8GB| 275.00
16 GB|  475.00
32GB| 675.00




LES

Notes NEW PRICE |CURRENT
as at June PRICE PER
2020 MB or GB
(PULA)
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 2.00 0.08/MB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 5.00 0.05/MB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 10.00 0.02/MB
New Package 18.00 18.00/GB
Discontinued N/A N/A
New Package 20.00 20.00/GB
Discontinued N/A N/A
Reduced by 13% 39.00 39.00/GB
Reduced by 31% 45.00 22.50/GB
Reduced by 11% 49.00 49.00/GB
New Package 85.00 28.33/GB
Reduced by 27% 69.00 34.50/GB
Reduced by 32% 99.00 24.75/GB
Reduced by 46% 149.00 18.63/GB
Reduced by 41% 279.00 17.44/GB
Reduced by 22% 525.00 16.41/GB




	BTCL
	Orange
	Mascom

