Botswana Telecommunivcations Corporation Limited (BTCL) TURN-UP DATA BUNDLES

VALIDITY	BUNDLES	CURRENT PRICES as at	PRICE Per MB or
		Year 2020	GB (BWP)
	20MB	2.00	0.10/MB
1 Day	100MB	5.00	0.05/MB
1 Day	500MB	10.00	0.02/MB
	1GB	20.00	20.00/GB
	250MB	15.00	0.06/MB
1 Week	500MB	30.00	0.06/MB
	1GB	60.00	60.00/GB
	1GB	65.00	65.00/GB
2 Weeks	2GB	75.00	37.50/GB
	3GB	85.00	28.33/GB
	1GB	75.00	75.00/GB
	3GB	90.00	30.00/GB
1 Month	5GB	110.00	22.00/GB
	10GB	220.00	22.00/GB
	15GB	300.00	20.00/GB

ORANGE BOTSWANA

ALL MY INTERNET PACKAGE				
DATA BUNDLES	2019 OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE (BWP) as at 01	Notes	
12 MB	. ,	July 2020	Discontinued	
	2.00	2 00	New Package	
	5.00	2.00	Discontinued	
	3.00	5.00	New Package	
	10.00	0.00	Discontinued	
		10.00	New Package	
1 GB		18.00	new Package	
	_			
300 MB	20.00	_	Discontinued	
1 GB	_	20.00	New Package	
650 MB	40.00	_	Discontinued	
1 GB	60.00	35.00	Reduced by 42%	
2.5 GB	_	50.00	New Package	
	Ī	T	T	
1.5 GB	80.00	60.00	Reduced by 25%	
4 GB		80.00	New Package	
2.22	420.00	60.00	Dod will 4000	
	120.00		Reduced by 43%	
3 GB	_	89.00	New Package	
4 CP	220.00	00.00	Reduced by 55%	
	220.00		New Package	
0 0 0	_	119.00	INCW FACKAGE	
10 GB	500.00		Discontinued	
	300.00	219.00	New Package	
	_		New Package	
	_		New Package	
	12 MB 25 MB 40 MB 100 MB 120 MB 500 MB 1 GB 300 MB 1 GB	DATA BUNDLES (BWP) (BWP)	DATA BUNDLES 2019 OLD PRICE (BWP) as at 01 July 2020 12 MB 2.00 25 MB 2.00 40 MB 5.00 120 MB 5.00 100 MB 5.00 120 MB 10.00 500 MB 10.00 1 GB 18.00 300 MB 20.00 1 GB 20.00 650 MB 40.00 1 GB 50.00 2.5 GB 50.00 1.5 GB 80.00 4 GB 80.00 2 GB 120.00 4 GB 89.00 4 GB 220.00 99.00 6 GB 119.00 10 GB 500.00 12 GB 219.00 12 GB 219.00 12 GB 299.00	

Current Prices
Per MB or GB (BWP)
N/A
0.08/MB
N/A
0.05/MB
N/A
0.02/MB
18.00/GB
N/A
20.00/GB
21/2
N/A
35.00/GB
20.00/GB
·
40.00/GB
20.00/GB
34.50/GB
29.67/GB
24.75/CD
24.75/GB
19.83/GB
N/A
18.25/GB
16.61/GB
15.59/GB

	PREPAID KONNE				
VALIDITY	VOLUME	2019 OLD PRICE (BWP)			
	5GB	199.00			
	10GB	349.00			
	12.5GB	_			
30 DAYS	20GB	599.00			
30 DA13	30GB	_			
	50GB	1249.00			
	70GB	_			
	175GB	_			

HYBRID KONN		
VALIDITY	OFFER	VOLUME
	MINIMUM	2GB
		5GB
		5GB
	BASIC	12.5GB
30 DAYS	CLASSIC	10GB
30 DA13	CLASSIC	30GB
	PRESTIGE	20GB
	111231102	70GB
		50GB
	PREMIUM	175GB

POSTPAID KONN				
ТҮРЕ	PRODUCT	OLD SPEED (MBPS)		
		1		
	BASIC	N/A		
		4		

HOME	CLASSIC	N/A
		10
	PREMIUM	N/A
		2
	BASIC	N/A
		4
	CLASSIC	N/A
BUSINESS		
		10
	PRESTIGE	N/A
		20
	PREMIUM	N/A

CTA		
NEW PRICE (BWP)	Notes	Current
as at 01 July 2020		Prices Per
		GB (BWP)
_	Discontinued	N/A
_	Discontinued	N/A
199.00	New Package	15.92/GB
_	Discontinued	N/A
349.00	New Package	11.63/GB
_	Discontinued	N/A
599.00	New Package	8.56/GB
1249.00	New Package	7.14/GB

TA			
2019 OLD PRICE	2019 OLD PRICE NEW PRICE (BWP)		Current Prices Per
(BWP)	as at 01 July 2020		GB (BWP)
99.00	-	Discontinued	N/A
_	99.00	New Package	19.80/GB
169.00	_	Discontinued	N/A
_	169.00	New Package	13.52/GB
299.00	_	Discontinued	N/A
_	299.00	New Package	9.97/GB
529.00	_	Discontinued	N/A
_	529.00	New Package	7.56/GB
1149.00	_	Discontinued	N/A
_	1099.00	New Package	6.28/GB

:CTA				
NEW SPEED AS AT O1 JULY 2020	OLD FUP	NEW FUP	OLD CALLS (MIN)	NEW CALLS AS AT 01 JULY 2020 (MIN)
N/A	256K	N/A	100	N/A
2	N/A	1Mbps	ı	100
N/A	256K	N/A	150	N/A

6	N/A	3Mbps	-	150
N/A	512K	N/A	250	N/A
10	N/A	5Mbps	ı	250
N/A	512K	N/A		
2	N/A	1Mbps	1	
N/A	512K	N/A		
6	N/A	3Mbps		
			N _.	/A
N/A	1Mbps	N/A		
10	N/A	5Mbps		
N/A	1Mbps	N/A		
20	N/A	8Mbps		

CUG	DATA VOLUME (GB)	2019 OLD RENTAL (PULA)		NEW RENTAL (PULA) AS AT 01 JULY 2020	
		12MONTHS	24MONTHS	12M	24M
	20	479.00	399.00	_	_
	50	_	_	399.00	359.00
	35	849.00	699.00	_	_

_					
	100	_		699.00	599.00
	60	1,349.00	1,099.00	_	_
	200	ı	_	1,099.00	899.00
Unlimited calls to	20	479.00	399.00	_	_
Konnecta box	50		_	399.00	359.00
	35	849.00	699.00	_	_
	100		_	699.00	599.00
	60	1,349.00	1,099.00	ı	_
	200	_		1,099.00	899.00
	100	1,849.00	1,399.00		_
	300	_		1,399.00	1,199.00

NOTES	CURRENT PRICES Per GB (BWP)		
	12MONTHS	24MONTHS	
Discontinued	N/A	N/A	
New Package	7.98/GB	7.18/GB	
Discontinued	N/A	N/A	

New Package	6.99/GB	5.99/GB
Discontinued	N/A	N/A
New Package	5.50/GB	4.50/GB
Discontinued	N/A	N/A
New Package	7.98/GB	7.18/GB
Discontinued	N/A	N/A
New Package	6.99/GB	5.99/GB
Discontinued	N/A	N/A
New Package	5.50/GB	4.50/GB
Discontinued	N/A	N/A
New Package	4.66/GB	4.00/GB

MASCOM WIRELESS

MYMIX PREPAID PACKAGES

	WITWIN THEI AID TACKAGES			
VALIDITY	BUNDLES	2019 OLD	Notes	NEW PRICE as
		PRICES		at June 2020
	20 MB	2.00	Discontinued	N/A
	25 MB	_	New Package	2.00
	60 MB	5.00	Discontinued	N/A
1 Day	100 MB	_	New Package	5.00
	140 MB	10.00	Discontinued	N/A
	500 MB	_	New Package	10.00
	1 GB	18.00	Not Changed	18.00
2 Days	300 MB	20.00	Discontinued	N/A
2 Days	1 GB	_	New Package	20.00
	600 MB	35.00	Discontinued	N/A
1 Week	1 GB	45.00	Reduced by 13%	39.00
	2 GB	65.00	Reduced by 31%	45.00
2 Weeks	1 GB	55.00	Reduced by 11%	49.00
2 Weeks	3 GB	_	New Package	85.00
	2 GB	95.00	Reduced by 27%	69.00
	4GB	145.00	Reduced by 32%	99.00
1 Month	8 GB	275.00	Reduced by 46%	149.00
	16 GB	475.00	Reduced by 41%	279.00
	32 GB	675.00	Reduced by 22%	525.00

MYMEG POSTPAID BUND

CURRENT PRICE PER MB or GB (PULA)
N/A
0.08/MB
N/A
0.05/MB
N/A
0.02/MB
18.00/GB
N/A
20.00/GB
N/A
39.00/GB
22.50/GB
49.00/GB
28.33/GB
34.50/GB
24.75/GB
18.63/GB
17.44/GB
16.41/GB

MYMEG POSTPAID BUN			
VALIDITY	BUNDLES	2019 OLD	
		PRICES	
	20 MB	2.00	
	25 MB	_	
	60 MB	5.00	
1 Day	100 MB	_	
	140 MB	10.00	
	500 MB	_	
	1 GB	_	
2 Days	300 MB	20.00	
2 Days	1 GB	_	
	600 MB	35.00	
1 Week	1 GB	45.00	
	2 GB	65.00	
2 Wooks	1 GB	55.00	
2 Weeks	3 GB	_	
	2 GB	95.00	
	4GB	145.00	
1 Month	8 GB	275.00	
	16 GB	475.00	
	32 GB	675.00	

LL3					
Notes	NEW PRICE	CURRENT			
	as at June	PRICE PER			
	2020	MB or GB			
		(PULA)			
Discontinued	N/A	N/A			
New Package	2.00	0.08/MB			
Discontinued	N/A	N/A			
New Package	5.00	0.05/MB			
Discontinued	N/A	N/A			
New Package	10.00	0.02/MB			
New Package	18.00	18.00/GB			
Discontinued	N/A	N/A			
New Package	20.00	20.00/GB			
Discontinued	N/A	N/A			
Reduced by 13%	39.00	39.00/GB			
Reduced by 31%	45.00	22.50/GB			
Reduced by 11%	49.00	49.00/GB			
New Package	85.00	28.33/GB			
Reduced by 27%	69.00	34.50/GB			
Reduced by 32%	99.00	24.75/GB			
Reduced by 46%	149.00	18.63/GB			
Reduced by 41%	279.00	17.44/GB			
Reduced by 22%	525.00	16.41/GB			